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

xCHANGE~myR-S lot downtown 
L.A. for home or Income onlts UP 
to 4 units. EX 4-5077, eves.

PR IV A"? B PARTY v*»nt* to buy 
large 9 or 4 bdrm. house from 
owner. DA 4-7170.

WiLL~pev hlgha»t cash price far 
your I or 3 bedroom home. Any 

condition or area. 
74 hour service 

Warren OS

Houses fer Rent 
(Unfurnished) lie

FOR RFNT MS. 1 bedrm, unNrn 
hew** In back. Fenced. 

3060S Kenwood

FRANCES
Red  * «  ft 

)t 76 Terrene*
FAB-0421__

$695 DOWN
2678 P.cifi. _<**H'±?tt£™&..... 3 BDRMS., 2 BATHS

FULL PRICE $14,950DA S-1762 Evti.. FR S-973J. TE 3 3332. TE 2-0661

FHA RESALE
Ceel and *omtortabl« 
borne on high view lot I ot fenced 
and l*nd«ri»p*d. Ml per month In 
elude* taxes.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4*01 P»dondo Baaeh Blvd.
F-R 9 849.1

(Acres* frem South Key 
Shopping Center)

OPEN DAILY
1273 io l?83 7th St.

3-BEDROOM 
Split Level Homes 
Finest in Hermosa

$750 Down
TRADES ACCEPTED

PAYMENTS LESS THAN RF.NT

INDEPENDENCE
Really

17101 Hawthorne live1 . 
Lawndal*

FR 6-5444 SP 2-1776

(1000 down, 1 bedroom, flreplara, 
walnut paneling, dbl garage, patio, 
block wall FR 13.114

BY OWNER, 2 bdrm and den home, 
1 baths, wired for 7JO, Insulated 
and w/w carpeting DA « 1353.

TOP~COND~ITION -------- -

O.I. resale, 3 bedrooms, 1 baths, 
wall to wall, softener. 12000 down 
mln. DA e 77«a.

O.I. 4-bedroom, I bath*, w/W car- 
pet, drape*, sprinklers, very clean. 
22SM AvI* St., Torrance DA *4474

3 BDRMS., 2 BATHS 
G.I. RESALE 4!/2%
Thl*  xceetlonal home la located 
west of Hawthorne Blvd. It tea 
turns wall 1e wall carpeting, cus­ 
tom drapes. r*ar living room, open 
kitchen with breakfast bar, dis­ 
posal large wardrobe rlotets. 
Hardwood floor*, double garage, 
revered patle. Block wall fence 
nicely landscaped and m»nv other 
feature* for appointment te see 
cell

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

Walk to th« May Co..
Charming S hedream and large 
family room with Palo* Verde* 
stone fireplace, 1% baths, car 
pets, drapes and range Included. 
Price sn.MO, excellent term*.

Rita K. High 
Realty

304 Tejon Place
Palos Verde* 

FR 5-8053___FR 5-8092

Open House Sunday
t a.m. 'til I p.m.

11M tlanlta Drive
San Pcrtro

HILLTOP BEAUTY
Good ocean view, modern 3 bed 
room and dan. Fully carpeted, 
drapes, built-in renge. Beeutrfullv 
landscaped.

To See Is to Want
OA 3-70*2 Ray Akars OA 3-4WJ 

BY OWNER" SUNRAY
3 bedroom*. 1 ' » bath*. On flulet 
street. Built In oven, range, dis­ 
posal forced air heet. Fireplace. 
Double garage. Near schools, shop- 
pint. O.I. reiala, UNO tew*). 

DA 3 47M

MS 1-bedroom cottage. Call FA 
I-47S1 or FR S.5JI7 or see Mr 
Fisher et 71»A Amapola, Torrent*

£BEDRMThou*e with yard. SW mo 
Chlldrtn ok. See at 1*37 Pacific 
Coast Hwy., Harbor Cltv1 FA S-3MJ

7-B6DRM. and den horn*. l< children 
ok. TE 1-37*7. Neer 101 Hwy. and 
Crenshaw Blvd. on Bryan.

BRAND NEW ft LUXURY *" 
DESIGNED FOR lv" 

THE EXECUTIVE TASTB

FINEST .1
IN 8. LOS ANGELES AREA   

KING SIZE APTS. « 
(Over 1000 Sq. Ft.)'-

1 & 7 BEDROOMS ^ 
ft REFRIGERATED W

AIR CONDITIONED 
ft HUGE! TROPICAl!

PATIO-POOL 
ft WOOL CARPBTINO 
ft O'KEEFE ft. MERRITT

BUILT-INS 
ft 3 BATHS- -

SHOWER STALLI 
ft OVERSIZE WALK-IN

CLOSETS 
ft PRIVATE PATIOS

 . PORCHES

Come See 
THE ULTIMATE ^

Ocean Club , 
Apts. 7

22311 Ocean Ave./,
TORRANCP

JUST 1 BLK. WEST OP W 
FABULOUS DEL AMO »
SHOPPING CENTER -f 

Hawthorne Blvd. «t Sepulvaei,.>

FR 8-3074 ?

Now Completed *  

The New H

NOCTURNE
APTS.

Featuring

"AH Electric Kitchens" 
ft CARPETS 
<& DRAPES * 
<& HEATED POOL

CAN BB RENTED **v. 
FURNISHED OR W 
UNFURNISHED 

74M7 Pennsylvania 
PW S»77* FR

if GREENWOOD 
APARTMENTS

You dont have to own yaur awn 
home to live graciously. Spaclou* 
1 -bedroom apartment, unfurnished, 
with refrigerator and stove, $49 
per month. Conveniently located 
near school*, shopping, transporta­ 
tion, beautiful grounds, privacy.

f

$100, 3-BEDROOM house In Torranee 
Near schools. Broker, PA l-Mld 
eve*. FR »-70t».____ __ _

LARGE 3-bdrm., completely redec., 
dlsp , garage, fenced yard. N. Wll- 
mlngton. near shopping, bus. t*5. 

H« J-57V4

Houses ^or Rent 
Furnjthed)

1 B1DROOM at «»77Vi Oak St. In- 
*Hilra at t«*1f Oek St.,

Lomlta

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfvrnlghed) 119

FA 8-6719

2716 El Dorado 
Torrance

New 3 Bedroom 
Unfurnished 
Apartmentf

Children Welcome) 
Hardwood floors, gerba 
disposals, TV antenna.

Private Parking

$67.50
1421 Wilmington Blvd. 

TE 55584 _ TE 53151

Cheaper Than Buying i
- Ava Ion Village *. 

Apartments 
SAVE $10.00 4

on 1st Month's Rent 
with This Ad

1 -Bedroom .............. $59.50
2 Bedroom .............. $69.50
Water and lawn care paid. Hard­
wood floors, large closets Kits*
O.K. Clqs* te school*, churches,
and shopping area.
IS* I. Mist T| 4-*4M

Avalon village, S mllaa
North ef Wllmlngtaei

on Avalon Blvd.

Deluxe-Luxury
I & 2 Bedrm. ....$74.50 up

^Ntw Apartments^
College, Cfcureh, Perk, inepplne
16820-16 Yukon at 168th

ROYAL YUKON APTI.

DA 7-9003

This exceptional buy I* located on 
JlOth St. near Normandl*. It fee 
tures lots of tile, large kitchen, 
disposal, stall shower, double ga 
rage, block wall fence and many 
ether feature*. Vacant so must 
seer e fire for a Quirk sale For 
appointment te see call

FR 60477 DA 4-4995
LOW LOW DOWN bv owner, 3 bad- 

rooms, hardwood floors, built-in*, 
block fence, etc. HOT me. Includes 
everything. FA 1-717*.

TORRANCE
PRESS 

WANT ADS 

DA 5-1515
Left for Sale (Bu*inet» 

And Residential)

$85 
New Large

t bedroom *i»ts Built Ins, break­ 
fast bar, garages.

PA ISO* DA f-*tfl

Buccaneer Apts.
2189 W. Sepulveda Blvd.
1 bedroom, unfurnished, $74 SO. 
Laundry farllltles, garbage ri 
al, large rooms. Children ok

Mannqer FA

IN WALTER! A
MODERN 1 BDRM Tile kitchen 
and bath, llv rm. set, stove and 
refrlq. ftirnl«hed Mr. Penny, J44S4 
Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 5-3073'

tf!t, NEW 1 bdrm. deluxe *e*. 
carpeted , gar. Ruitt-ln*, i 
ath c«b. & O.D. Hot water 
ehlld. MOi W^ JMH; it. _

Apartment*, fer Rent 
(Furnished) lit

APTS. FOR
$45 and up. FURNISHFO 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
qlet, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. epft. 
Carporfs, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 1) 
CHILDREN WELCOMF 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231 sf TE 4-727§

$85
Modern "I -Bedroom

Oarage, oak floors, furryate 
shower. 1 story with front

anal 
and

r*ar entrance 
Stove and

Spacious lawn*, 
refrigerator avallaem

ITS, UTILITIfS paid. Newly decora­ 
ted, large yard, near everything. 
No pet*. Hermota Beach. FR 1- 
S(M. Eve*. FR   74*1,

92

FRONTAGE

McCarlson
Of 1-SStO ar Ol 4-HM

70xl50i V
Will hold 10 unit* Near lorrance 
Blvd. and Hawthorne nlvrt Own. 
ers must sell Asking »U,MO. Will 
subordinate part. Call

OR 2-9045 OR

MODERN, Orst class 1-bedrm apt. 
SeS Call

FA I-7SM or FR 7 37ST

MS ONt Bedroom apartment, tnd 
apartment of 4 unit. Hardwood firs. , 
Tile hath, shower over tuh, w«t»r | 
paid Children welcome. 14U«» W 
MTth FA I M77. |

UNIFURNISHeD Apt; 7 bedroom, 
w'w carpet*, garbage disposal. 
children welcome. $rs a month, 
sandy Fan Mar. ?M7« Belle Forte 
Ave, Harbor City, DA A-7H4. *

NEW 1 bdrmrear du»*«. 
newly painted. Adult*. SeS. Inquire 
111* W. 34?th St., Lomlta. 

DA «-5«39
STSriBDRM. triplex, 3 year* old. 

K*y at apt. 2. Children ek. 10509 
S. Harvard. FA 0-3W4. ^

sii SO,~LOVELY "clean large~room* 
a. cleeet*. l bdrm. dl*». Adult*, 
n» dog* »1J B. Sartarl. FR 4-5O4.

JOSANDRA GARDEN COURT! 
Mgr.- 14JS W. imt» ft.

FA 8-8502

Gold Medallion 

$90
Finest bachelor apartment* In Tg»\ 
ranee. Beautifully furnlthed I a] 
Danlih modern. Wall to wall #e* 
pet*,, hideaway ttove, oven end 
refrigerator.

U«00 Cr*n«haw

LOMITA area. Single furn.^aft/feaal 
tppt for bachelor. «5 DA 
or after A p.m. DA 4-AJO*.

1-BDrTM. furn. apt. S70 Ju*t 
orated. 1SS1 Pla» Del An 

Torranee

i RDRM. apt. I children ok. JMat 
TA I lt*4. In heart ef downtown 
Torrance.

UBDRM., fenced yard. ChUdran^antf
*mall pet* ok.

DA *-4e*S ___

SI J~ P'i"R~ WE E K," tpac tout J roomed 
full ilta kitchen. Recreation araa, 
child ok FA I-WO. _______

S»*.?$~~wl«. Roomy 1 bdrm. fuml*»-
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